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Ordered, That the City Comptroller is authorized and directed to pay the following named
claimants the respective amounts set opposite their names, said amount to be paid in fult and
final settlement on each claim on the date and location by type of claim as follows:
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through of this Journal.]



Journal Report for City Council GL Claims

City Of Chicago

Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code DOL Total Paid Payee Location of Accident
Claimant Type Desc: Property(7)
GARY WILLETTA 10600 S PEORIA STREET CHICAGO IL 60643 07/16/2012 $131.25 Claimant 10600 S PEORIA STREET
Number Amount

Total of Split Claims 1 $13125
Claimant Type Desc: Vehicle(8)
ABERNETHY LEE 505 N. LAKE SHORE DR #5602 CHICAGO iL 60611 01/13/2014 $190.76  Claimant 529 N COLUMBUS
ADAMS WILLIAM 2508 S CALUMET AVE CHICAGO L 60616 04/19/2013 $121.51  Clamant N CANAL
AGUILAR JOSEPH 6301 BRIXTON CT. PLAINFIELD L 60586 12/06/2013 $80.00  Claimant 200 N MILWAUKEE
AGUILERA JOHN 13208 S ESCANABA AVE CHICAGO iL 60633 06/26/2013 $6238  Claimant 2200 S CARPENTER
ALCOCK EMILIE 5336 N KENMORE AVE 1-W CHICAGO iL 60640 12/21/2013 $68.63  Claimant 1000 N LAKE SHORE DR.
ALVAREZ GUILLERMO 2222 NORTH NEVA CHICAGO L 60707 05/02/2013 $213.45  Claimant 6405 W IRVING PARK
AMBRIZ GUADALUPE 4819 S. WOLCOTT AVE CHICAGO IL 60609 12/24/2013 $61.05  Claimant 4824 S AVERS
ANDERSON GREGORY 2605 S. INDIANA AVE CHICAGO IL 60616 11/30/2011 $86.19 Claimant 500 S MICHIGAN AVE
ANDERSON JANET 655 W IRVING PARK ROAD CHICAGO IL 60613 03/08/2013 $5262 Claimant w KEELER
ANDRADE SANDRA 3128 PHILLIPS STEGER IL 60475 02/22/2014 $130 59 Claimant 2007 West Adams
ARMINGTON MATT 1273 HELFORD LN CARMEL IN 46032 02/28/2013 $150.00 Claimant W WESTERN AVE
BADILLO- ARLENE 10800 S. WHIPPLE CHICAGO IL 60655 04/02/2009 $142.57 Claimant 4100 S PULASKI
BAIER CHRISTOPH 1841 S CALUMET AVE. CHICAGO IL 60616 01/01/2012 $335.87  Claimant W CONGRESS AND
BEAUCHAMP DENNIS 2834 W. RASCHER AVE CHICAGO IL 60625 01/11/2014 $202.83  Claimant 1600 W PETERSON AVE
BEDKA ANDREW 30 COUR D ALENE PALOS HILLS IL 60465 08/06/2012 $468.36  Claimant 6430 S SAYRE
BELESKA VYTAUTAS 3435 W. 71ST PLACE CHICAGO IL 60629 06/23/2011 $54.53  Claimant 3439 W 71ST PLACE
BIBERGAL MICHELLE 990 N. LAKE SHORE DRIVE CHICAGO L 60611 09/25/2012 $210.76  Clamant N FAIRBANKS N. OF
BLANCARTE JUAN 5551 § CALIFORNIA AVE CHICAGO iL 60629 01/13/2014 $241.99  Claimant 3800 S KEDZIE AVE
BLANCARTE JUAN 5551 S CALIFORNIA AVE CHICAGO L 60629 01/13/2014 $10000 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 3800 S KEDZIE AVE
BLITZ GAYLE 1000 LAKE SHORE DR PLAZA  CHICAGO IiL 60611 01/12/2014 $267.83  Claimant 1600 S STONEY ISLAND
BORA AUREL 4212 GOLF RD. SKOKIE iL 60076 03/10/2008 $168.05  Claimant 1727 W. PETERSON AVE.
BRITTON CHRISTOPHER 5329 S MAY ST CHICAGO IL 60609 04/04/2011 $82.96 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 10300 S DOTY ROAD
BROWN DAVID 2800 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60657 03/25/2013 $260.34 Claimant s LAKE SHORE DRIVE
BRUNETTE ADRIENNE 1835 N. HOWE STREET CHICAGO IL 60614 10/14/2012 $425 07 Claimant N LAKE SHORE DRIVE
BUNGER SCOTT 225 WEST HURON STREET CHICAGO L 60654 07/30/2011 $11923  Clamant 2554 N KEDZIE

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Page 1of 7



Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code DOL Total Paid Payee Location of Accident
BYRD LAURA 10006 S PRAIRIE AVE CHICAGO L 60628 04/10/2013 $127.62  Claimant E 111TH ST AND
CACINI EDNA 211 SOUTHCOTE RD RIVERSIDE L 60546 11/03/2011 $42675  Claimant 5817 S KOLMAR AVE
CALI DONNA 1475 Rebecca Dr #413 Hoffman Estates  IL 60169 03/31/2013 $65.00  Claimant 2348 N CALIFORNIA
CAREF WILLIAM 5066 N Winchester Ave CHICAGO L 60640 03/05/2013 $277.88  Claimant 812 W WAVELAND AVE
CARTER ROBERT 8608 S. WALLACE CHICAGO iL 60620 06/08/2012 $125.13  Claimant 4900 S DORCHESTER
CAUDLE ANTHONY 5415 NORTH SHERIDAN ROAD, CHICAGO IL 60640 01/14/2014 $71.50 Claimant 1968 W PETERSON AVE
APT, 907
CAZARES MARICELA 3145 N MARMORA AVE CHICAGO IL 60634 04/12/2013 $76.99  Claimant E BELMONT AND KEDZIE
CHAN HILBA 6116 N CHRISTIANA AVE CHICAGO L 60659 10/17/2011 $15694  Clamant W RAVENSWOOD
CHIARAMONTE ALFONSO 6414 S. OAK PARK AVE. CHICAGO iL 60638 07/06/2012 $186.70  Claimant S SHORE DRIVE AT 77TH
CHIEN HUI-FEN 1212 N WELLS UNIT #1006 CHICAGO it 60610 03/17/2009 $225.00 Claimant N HALSTED
CHILD ELIZABETH 906 A CHESTNUT RIDGE DRIVE LUTHERVILLE MD 21903 02/04/2010 $249.86  Claimant S COMELL AVE AND
CHRISTMON MARVIN 1142 W. 107TH PLACE CHICAGO L 60643 09/23/2008 $269.18  Claimant E 130TH AND DOTY
CINTRON ONELIA 6032 W BARRY AVE CHICAGO L 60634 06/26/2013 $24392  Claimant 3101 N GREENVIEW
CLARK SANDRA 2555 VICTOR AVE GLENVIEW i 600254866 07/13/2013 $151.50  Claimant 200 N MILWAUKEE AND N.
COLLAINS SHAWN 635 E 41ST CHICAGO IL 60653 05/19/2013 $116.35 Claimant 2431 S KING DRIVE
COLON DANNY 1772 SIMMS STREET AURORA IL 60504 07/14/2012 $107.52 Claimant N SCHUBERT AVAE AND
coLuccl DOMINICK 4536 NORTH MASON CHICAGO IL 60630 04/29/2009 $10450  Clamant 5125 N CENTRAL
CONNELLY KIMBERLY 911 WIRVING PARK RD. CHICAGO IL 60613 01/12/2014 $217.71 Claimant 4000 W IRVING PARK
CORBETT FAY 2413 LEYDEN RIVERGROVE 1L 60171 11/02/2011 $20846  Clamant 4438 W Divison
CORCORAN KATHERINE 2434 N FAIRFIELD AVE CHICAGO IL 60647 05/17/2013 $92.55 Claimant W FULLERTON
CRAMER DERIC 3901 N TRIPP CHICAGO IL 60641 05/07/2013 $97.67 Claimant E AVONDALE AND
CUDECKI JOHN 706 SHERIDAN ROAD EVANSTON L 60202 01/06/2014 $453.68  Claimant 600 N LAKE SHORE DR.
CUTTONE CARL 5445 NORTH SHERIDAN CHICAGO IL 60640 10/17/2012 $256.69  Claimant 3400 E FOSTER
Coleman Annie 6656 S Fairfield Chicago IL 60629 03/08/2013 $132.08  Claimant 1444 W 83rd Street
DEAN PHILIPPE 5432 S ELLIS AVE CHICAGO iL 60614 01/11/2014 $164.50  Claimant 300 E WACKER
DENEEN MATTHEW 6000 W SEMINOLE ST CHICAGO L 60646 12/28/2013 $147.50  Claimant 5029 N MILWAUKEE AVE
DEWAARD DAVID 1035 N LAKE ST. AURORA IL 60506 09/13/2012 $175.18  Clamant N BROADWAY AND
DIAZ TOMAS 5121 S SPAULDING AVE CHICAGO L 60632 01/28/2014 $120.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 3701 S KEDZIE AVE
DIAZ TOMAS 5121 S SPAULDING AVE CHICAGO IL 60632 01/28/2014 $100.00 Claimant 3701 S KEDZIE AVE
DIPIERO EDWARD 1954 ROBINCREST LN GLENVIEW fL 600254224 12/17/2013 $656.26  Claimant 1242 W35TH ST
DOHERTY DANIEL P 6909 W ADDISON ST. CHICAGO IL 60634 02/06/2008 $139.72  Claimant 6605 W DIVERSEY AVE
DOMBROWSKI JAMES 5856 N ELSTON CHICAGO L 60646 03/08/2013 $490.37  Claimant 5215 N MILWAUKEE AVE
DORTCH DONALD G 11000 S. CENTRAL AVE CHICAGO RIDGE IL 60415 02/28/2009 $165.01 Claimant 55 W GARFIELD BLVD
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DUFFIN FELISA 9326 S ADA STREET CHICAGO IL 60620 02/21/2014 $80.55 Claimant 8300 S VINCENNES
DULBERG MICHAEL 2439 W GRACE CHICAGO IL 60618 04/23/2012 $184 99 Claimant n grace western
EDWARDS LINDA 4040 N OAKLEY CHICAGO IL 60618 04/26/2009 $120.50 Claimant 3615 W CHICAGO
EGAN ROBERT 7837 S KENNETH CHICAGO IL 60652 04/13/2009 $232.06  Claimant S WESTERN AVE
ERHARDT - HORN DENISE 1625 PORTSMOUGH LANE SHAUMBURG L 60194 10/29/2012 $64.39 Claimant S TOUOHY

ESPARZA MIGUEL 2031 N NEW ENGLAND AVE CHICAGO L 60707 08/30/2009 $73.66 Claimant 1435 S WESTERN
EZPELETA JOSE 6121 N SHERIDAN CHICAGO L 60660 03/23/2013 $1,14581  Claimant N GLENLAKE AND
FERGUSON AMY 3550 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 606571908 06/05/2011 $217.36  Claimant N DIVERSEY

FINKEL DANIEL 4126 N GREENVIEW CHICAGO 1L 60613 04/26/2013 $100.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 3000 W DIVISION
FINKEL DANIEL 4126 N GREENVIEW CHICAGO L 60613 04/26/2013 $82.21  Claimant 3000 W DIVISION
FISCHL MARSHA wmmwmz LAKE SHORE DRIVE CHICAGO L 60611 05/09/2009 $137.32  Clamant LaSalle LSD/Clark
FITZGIBBONS DONALD 5118 W83RD ST. CHICAGO IL 60459 10/09/2009 $146 51  Claimant 5900 W WOLCOTT AND
FRADIN MARJORIE 120 BELLE AVENUE HIGHLAND PARK IL 60035 04/24/2013 $196.64 Claimant W BELMONT
FRANCHI GLORIA 420 NORTH WOLF ROAD, #243 NORTHLAKE IL 60164 03/11/2013 $127.27  Claimant W MONTROSE
FRANCO MARY 6872 N LEHIGH AVE CHICAGO IL 60646 05/09/2013 $293 04 Claimant 6761 N JEAN
Fenderson Janet 3245 S Prairie Avenue Chicago IL 60616 03/13/2013 $48.49 Claimant E 106th Street
GAGLANI ANUSHKA 1150 N LAKSHORE DR CHICAGO L 60611 06/30/2013 $57.80 Claimant 899 N WABASH
GARCIA DIANA 3426 W DICKENS ST. CHICAGO IL 60647 05/04/2012 $1,118 87 Claimant 2410 W DEVON AVE
GARNER LISA 8031 S JUSTINE ST CHICAGO IL 60620 04/24/2013 $299.22 Claimant 3900 S ASHLAND
GEORGE REBECCA 2301 N MONTICELLO AVE CHICAGO It 60647 06/30/2013 $82.50  Claimant 203 S LACROSSE
GIANNIN]I JOSEPH 11 WEST BIG SAND DRIVE SCHERERVILLE IN 46375 11/27/2012 $105.78 Claimant 1410 s LAKESHORE DR
GIGLIA ROBERT 6738 N HIAWATHA CHICAGO IL 60646 11/01/2011 $1,060.03 Claimant N CENTRAL AVE AND
GILBERT ESTHER 2057 W82ND PL CHICAGO IL 60620 03/16/2013 $232.35 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 5900 S NORMAL
GLENN RICHARD 5011 GRAND AVE WESTERN IL 60558 01/14/2014 $71.78  Claimant 55 W CENTRAL AVE
GLENNON SCOTT 4450 N LAMON AVE CHICAGO IL 606303918 03/05/2013 $4.05 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 5151 N MILWAUKEE
GLENNON SCOTT 4450 N LAMON AVE CHICAGO iL 606303918 03/05/2013 $140.97  Claimant 5151 N MILWAUKEE
GOEL NARENDRA 2137 N DAMEN AVE CHICAGO iL 60647 12/28/2013 $52.50  Claimant 200 S DAMEN AVE
GOULD WESLEY 1228 W. JARVIS AVE CHICAGO IL 60626 04/18/2013 $1,006.31  Claimant W BELMONT AND
GRAWE JEFFREY 4980 NORTH MARINE DR. CHICAGO IL 60640 03/09/2013 $83.42 Claimant 1635 N MARCEY
GREEN MICHELLE 7159 S SEELEY AVE CHICAGO IL 60636 03/26/2013 $389.83 Claimant 7901 S WENTWORTH
GROFF SCOTT 3433 NORMAN PL. HIGHLAND IN 46322 04/02/2013 $33.17  Claimant 55 S ABERDEEN
GUILLORY LISA 8316 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.  CHICAGO L 60619 02/20/2008 $51.00  Clamant 500 WEST VINCENNES
GUTWAKS ABRAHAM 6214 N. MAGNOLIA AVE. CHICAGO IL 60660 10/26/2011 $6150  Clamant 6816 N RIDGE AVE.
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GUZELDERE MIDA 3410 N OTTAWA AVE CHICAGO IL 60634 08/13/2013 $247.68 Claimant W ROSCOE & OSCEOLA
Galvin-McNichols  Christine 5529 W Irving Park Road Chicago IL 606412555 02/03/2011 $399.18 Claimant 5531 W IRVING PARK
HALLETT KELLY 1145 OGDEN, APT #103 DENVER Cco 80218 03/01/2013 $138.89  Claimant W DIVERSEY
HAMBURG ADAM 853 N. DEARBORN CHICAGO L 60610 02/18/2009 $30180  Claimant 30 WCHESTNUT
HAMMERLUND LISABETH 704 CASEY DRIVE MINOOKA IL 60447 03/22/2013 $129.68  Claimant N MC CLURG AVE

HAN JULIE 2313 W ADDISON CHICAGO L 60618 04/11/2008 $168.53  Claimant ADDISON and WESTERN
HARPER LANDON 1250 S MICHIGAN AVE. CHICAGO IL 60605 08/24/2011 $463.40  Claimant 540 W POLK

HATCHETT ALFONSO 4311 N. MONTICELLO AVE CHICAGO L 60618 10/08/2011 $145.06  Claimant N KIMBALL AT ELSTON
HICKOK JENNIFER 2932 N ROCKWELL ST. CHICAGO IL 60618 04/15/2013 $7474  Claimant w BELMONT

HOLM ERIK 2045 N. RACINE AVE CHICAGO iL 60614 12/14/2011 $14980  Claimant 2035 W HOMER
HOOBLER ATHENA 985 WADE STREET HIGHLAND PARK IL 60035 04/25/2013 $10391  Claimant 3300 W BELMONT
HOUSER KATHRYN 2615 N. KIMBALL AVE CHICAGO L 60647 05/29/2012 $187.74  Claimant 3240 N WESTERN AVE.,
HOUZENGA MEGHAN 507 N. Genesee street morrison L 61270 04/24/2013 $450.00  Claimant WFULTON

HOWE MADELEINE 5909 NORTH ARTESIAN AVE  CHICAGO L 60659 03/15/2013 $372.29  Claimant W FOSTER AVE
HOWELL ALICE 1622 10TH ST WAUKEGAN L 60085 03/18/2012 $750.00  Claimant 5700 s GARFEILD
HUSKIC RIFET 6121 N DAMEN AVENUE CHICAGO 1L 60659 03/07/2013 $95.00 Claimant 4742 W PETERSON AVE
Ranley Sean 2140 N LINCOLN AVE Chicago L 60614 01/13/2009 $128.49 Claimant N Orteans St at Oak St.
Hirsch Alan 3023 Bennett Drive Naperville IL 60564 03/09/2009 $236.28 Claimant E 95th street and Perry
Howes Mike 346 N. JUSTINE STREET Chicago IL 60607 12/24/2008 $124.75 Claimant e Logan Bivd. east of
ISENBARGER PHILIP 11014 Clarkston Zionville IL 46077 10/11/2013 $49.57 Claimant W DIVERSEY AND
JACKSON-JONES CYNTHIA 9550 S Winston Avenue Chicago L 60643 10/18/2013 $244.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 5500 W GARFIELD BLVD
JACKSON-JONES CYNTHIA 9550 S. Winston Avenue Chicago L 60643 10/18/2013 $906.00  Claimant 5500 W GARFIELD BLVD
JOHNSON SORAYA 7603 S. YATES BLVD CHICAGO L 60649 11/16/2012 $194.10  Claimant 7300 S JEFFERY BLVD
JOHNSON SORAYA 7603 S YATES BLVD CHICAGO IL 60649 11/16/2012 $24.40 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 7300 S JEFFERY BLVD
JONES LANCE 9926 S PEORIA CHICAGO iL 60643 03/05/2012 $227.53  Claimant 107 S 107TH ST.
JONES JOHN 5337 N HOYNE AVE CHICAGO L 60625 04/20/2013 $84.24  Claimant W IRVING PK.

JORDAN MELISSA 1660 N LASALLE, UNIT 2111 CHICAGO IL 60614 01/02/2014 $248.01  Claimant N LOWER LAKE SHORE
JUNKINS ELLEEN 8951 S LEAVITT ST. CHICAGO L 60643 01/09/2014 $89.00. Claimant 2135 w 99th st.

JUSTICE EDWINAR. 10641 SOUTH LOWE AVE. CHICAGO L 60628 03/12/2009 $160.19  Claimant 43901 S CALIFORNIA AVE
KADLEC MITCHELL 7704 LUNA AVENUE BURBANK L 60459 02/18/2013 $579.00  Clamant 520 S Ogden

KAIN GABRIEL 226 Sheridan Rd Glencoe L 60022 03/21/2013 $203.22 Claimant 430 N Michigan Ave
KAPLAN DAVID 4929 N. KENNETH CHICAGO L 60630 04/22/2013 $245.00 Claimant 5800 N PULASK!
KEATING PATRICK 1325 N STATE ﬂ>x§>< CHICAGO IL 60610 01/14/12014 $120.20 Claimant 500 S CANAL
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KEMP ROBERT 1025 LINDEN AVE WILMETTE 1L 60091 01/09/2014 $472 61 Claimant 500 N HALSTED
KENNELLY RYAN 3818 N CLARK CHICAGO IL 60613 08/22/2011 $256.26 Claimant 203 S SANGAMON
KIRBY RYNE mwm; WEST 15TH STREET, APT. CHICAGO iL 60608 01/09/2014 $23029  Claimant 1520 N COLUMBUS
KOCH JENNIFER 4535 EAST KINGS POINT ATLANTA GA 30338 02/23/2011 $7790  Claimant 8101 W HIGGINS ROAD
CIRCLE
KOESLER QUENTIN 509 N EDDY SANDWICH IL 60548 12/14/2013 $216.57  Claimant 5600 W CENTRAL
KONDOS PAUL 6152 N SPRINGFIELD CHICAGO IL 60659 09/30/2011 $49.98  Claimant 6509 N FAIRFIELD
KRAJECKI JOANNE 7742 W SUMMERDALE AVE ~ CHICAGO. It 60656 01/14/2014 $102.92  Claimant 5600 N CENTRAL AND
KUMAR SHARAD 202 WARREN STREET JERSEY CITY NJ 07302 07/25/2011 $371.88  Claimant 2172 S ARCHER AVE.
Kus SARAH 1864 YORKTOWN DRIVE BOURBONNAIS IL 60914 12/04/2011 $97.97 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE N WABASH AND LAKE
LASKY IRA 6101E N SHERIDAN ROAD CHICAGO IL 60660 06/20/2013 $129.10  Claimant 6007 N SHERIDAN
LEE RICHARD 3530 NORTH LAKE SHORE CHICAGO IL 60657 06/20/2013 $127.84  Claimant W ADDISON STREET
DRIVE, UNIT 6B
LEICHENGER JEFFREY 1315 W MELROSE ST. CHICAGO L 60657 01/12/2014 $187.50  Clamant 5600 S SOUTHPORT
LEUZ CHRISTIAN 1814 N. Burling St CHICAGO IL 60614 05/23/2009 $25200  Claimant N ORLEANS
LEVATINO GERALDINE 2800 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE CHICAGO L 60657 01/27/2014 $246.53  Claimant 2800 N LAKE SHORE DR
LEWIN NANCY 445 VILLAGE GREEN LINCOLNSHIRE  IL’ 60069 03/16/2009 $15187  Claimant 300 W ONTARIO
LINN LESLEY 2652 N MAGNOLIA AVE CHICAGO IL 60614 01/22/2014 $18538 Claimant 2000 W FULLERTON
LONG GWENDOLYN 4039 SO ELLIS AVE CHICAGO IL 60653 12/28/2012 $172.90  Claimant N LAKE SHORE DR.
LONG TONYA 613 E 90TH PL CHICAGO IL 60619 05/12/2013 $99.51 Claimant 8900 S ST _|><¢mm20m
LOOR DAVID 2807 N WOLCOTT AVE CHICAGO IL 60657 04/09/2013 $195 81 Claimant 3100 W BELMONT
LOPEZ JONATHAN 3736 S ALBANY CHICAGO IL 60632 10/31/2012 $89.01 Claimant 3100 S CALIFORNIA
LOWE JESSE 2257 W NORTH AVE CHICAGO L 60647 05/13/2013 $348.87  Claimant N FULLERTON AND
MAHON WILLIAM 3823 S LOWE AVE CHICAGO IL 60609 03/08/2013 $160.94  Clamant 1700 N STOCKTON DRIVE
MALCOLM ROBERT 4220 N WINCHESTER AVE CHICAGO IL 60613 04/28/2013 $138.01 Claimant 2109 E 130TH CALUMENT
MALKOWSKI HEATHER 10837 S AVENUE F CHICAGO iL 60617 03/13/2013 $149.73  Claimant e muskegon
MANDRINO JOSEPH 4423 N HERMITAGE AVE CHICAGO It 60640 04/23/2013 $144.18  Claimant 2209 N DAMEN
MANN LAVINIA 1432 CLEVELAND ST. EVANSTON IL 60202 06/04/2013 $94.28  Claimant 1100 W NEWPORT
MARANTO MARK 1307 W. FOSTER AVE. CHICAGO IL 60640 10/18/2012 $181.26  Claimant N CLARK STREET AND
MARTIN ROOSEVELT 601 W 105TH ST. CHICAGO IL 60628 10/18/2012 $112.50  Claimant 601 w 105th st wallace
MARTIN NIKKIDA 27 W. 140TH CT. RIVERDALE L 60827 04/08/2009 $113.17 Claimant E 95TH AND STONY
MARTINEZ ADAM 1500 N BOSWORTH AVE CHICAGO L 60642 03/08/2013 $249.29  Claimant 55 S HOMAN
MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 7109 W. BERWYN AVE CHICAGO IL 60656 02/25/2009 $849.62 Claimant N BRYN MAWR AND
MATTHEWS ERNESTINE 8348 LAFAYETTE AVE CHICAGO IL 60620 04/20/2013 $100.07  Claimant 9400 S VINCENNES
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MAXSON FINLEY 2326 W. GIDDINGS STREET CHICAGO L 60625 06/13/2009 $117 81 Claimant 3354 N DAMEN AVE
MELBY MICHAEL 3238 N KENMORE CHICAGO L 60657 12/27/2013 $178.03 Claimant 2400 W FULLERTON AND
MIEHLICH LEANNA 7266 W PALATINE AVE CHICAGO L 60631 04/19/2013 $21229 Claimant 3230 W BELMONT

MILLS THOMAS 2626 VIOLET STREET Glenview IL 60026 12/21/2013 $300.24  Claimant 5700 E CALDWELL AVE
MODEST! MICHAELENE 1834 W. RACE AVE. CHICAGO iL 60622 01/12/2014 $176.99  Claimant 6000 W PETERSON AVE
MOEN ERIC 1743 74THCT ELMWOOD PARK IL 60707 06/07/2013 $188.17 Claimant W GRAND AVE

MOORE TREMON 3149 W 64ST CHICAGO iL 60629 04/18/2013 $55.00  Claimant 3101 S KEDZIE
MORALES MIGUEL 2740 S HARDING CHICAGO IL 60623 05/13/2013 $141.88  Claimant 3105 W 27th STREET
MORRELL TAMARA 2736 N WOLCOTT AVE CHICAGO IL 60614 04/23/2013 $169.37  Claimant W BELMONT CALIFORNIA
MORRISON CHRISTOPHER 1725 W WINNEMAC AVE CHICAGO IL 60640 05/04/2013 $49.62  Claimant N FOSTER AND DRAKE
MORRISSEY ALICE 3600 N LAKE SHORE DR CHICAGO iL 60613 01/08/2014 $99.81  Claimant 6264 N CLARK ST.
MOYER BRYCE 5131 ROBERTSON DRIVE DES MOINES 1A 50312 03/09/2013 $95.07  Claimant W ALDINE

MURLEY ALAINA 2227 W LAWRENCE AVE. #2 Chicago IL 60625 03/11/2013 $262.00  Claimant 2294 W FULLERTON AVE
McCREEDY JANE 2646 N St LOUIS CHICAGO IL 60647 03/26/2013 $36.60  Claimant W FULLERTON AVE
McPHARLIN JONATHAN 106 W LAKE ST BARRINGTON IL 60010 04/24/2013 $386.10  Claimant 3210 W BELMONT

Moller James 550 West Fullerton Parkway Chicago IL 60614 03/06/2009 $303.28 Claimant W North ave. and clybourn
NANO LYNETTE & REY 6211 N. LEONA AVE CHICAGO IL 60646 11/26/2013 $121.53  Claimant 6211 N LEONA AVE
NANO LYNETTE & REY 6211 N. LEONA AVE CHICAGO IL 60646 11/26/2013 $140.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 6211 N LEONA AVE
NARLOCH CHRISTOPHER 2651 N DAYTON CHICAGO IL 60614 01/09/2011 $985.60 Claimant 1135 W WAVELAND
NEGRON JOSEPH 3610 S. UNION AVE CHICAGO IL 60609 12/29/2013 $705.39  Clamant 500 W 35TH

NELSON CHARDE 6517 S. STEWART AVE CHICAGO IL 60621 12/20/2013 $40.31  Claimant 7900 S HALSTED
NOWAK FRANCES 1803 S LOMBARD AVE CICERO iL 60804 02/19/2013 $478.08 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 63 S LINDER

NUSBAUM SUSAN 2330 WEST MEDILL CHICAGO L 60647 12/26/2013 $155.05 Claimant W DIVISION STREET
OATES THEODORE 220A W. Scott St. Chicago L 60610 01/15/2009 $255.87  Claimant N Wells st and Division
OLSEN NORMAN 5258 S NOTTINGHAM AVE CHICAGO L 60638 01/11/2014 $149.14  Claimant 600 S WESTERN AVE
OTTOLINO SHARMAE 101 BAR HARBOUR ROAD SCHAUMBURG IL 60193 03/19/2009 $67.87  Ctamant WAUSTIN

OZAG LINDA 1960 N. LINCOLN PK WEST CHICAGO 1L 60614 10/10/2013 $45.09  Clamant 5699 N LAKE SHORE DR.
PARKER ERNEST 5549 S PERRY AVE CHICAGO IL 60628 01/04/2014 $60957  Claimant 5500 S UNION
PARRALES SABINO 6408 S FRANCISCO CHICAGO L 60629 01/11/2014 $150 83 Claimant S KEDZIE AND PERSHING
PETERSON KRISTIN 757 NORTH ORLEANS STREET CHICAGO L 60654 08/24/2011 $11250  Claimant W RANDOLPH

PRENDI JULIAN 359 PEARSON CIRCLE NAPERVILLE IL 60563 12/22/2013 $97 38 Claimant 7199 S NAGLE AND
PUENTES ANTONIO 2642 SOUTH WELLS ST. CHICAGO IL 60616 11/07/2011 $442.75 Claimant 600 N ORLEANS
REARER-FOSTER CORINNE 4770 N. MANOR CHICAGO IL 60625 06/24/2011 $6100 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE N SHERIDAN AT W. GLEN
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Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code poL Total Paid Payee Location of Accident
REARER-FOSTER CORINNE 4770 N MANOR CHICAGO iL 60625 06/24/2011 $120.00 Claimant N SHERIDAN AT W GLEN
ROBINSON DEREK 133 E 18TH STREET CHICAGO L 60616 06/14/2013 $48.47  Claimant 500 N LAKE SHORE DR.
ROBINSON ELAINE 8656 S. 86TH ST. JUSTICE iL 60458 01/13/2014 $7509  Claimant 22 SHALSTED
ROTHSTEIN VICTOR 6114 N KEELER AVE CHICAGC IL 60646 12/25/2013 $164 54 Claimant 1200 W DIVISION AND
SANCHEZ, JR GILBERT 845 Madison Court New Lennox L 60451 03/24/2012 $120.37 Claimant N INDIANA AVE AND S.
SCHNOTALA ISABELLE 4543 N. CENTRAL AVE CHICAGO IL 60630 12/26/2013 $499.41 Claimant 4445 N CENTRAL AVE /
SHABAKER MICHELLE 4116 CLEARWATER LANE NAPERVILLE IL 60564 01/21/2014 $22579  Claimant W HARRISON & MORGAN
SIKORSKI PIOTR 3120 DELL PLACE GLENVIEW IL 60025 04/03/2013 $113.92  Clamant S HARLEM AND TOUHY
SIMMONS LEVONIA 1117 N CENTRAL PARK AVE CHICAGO iL 60651 11/08/2013 $581.25  Claimant 1117 N CENTRAL PL
SKUTNICK ROBERT 917 W GUNNISON ST CHICAGO L 60640 04/28/2013 $253.48  Claimant N RIDGE AVE
SLATER DEREK 3152 N. FRANCISCO AVE CHICAGO L 60618 02/12/2013 $60.59  Claimant N BELMONT AND
SOLOVY ADAM 640 ROBERT YORK AVE. DEERFIELD IL 80015 06/11/2012 $298.87  Claimant 2500 N ORCHARD ST. AT
SQUIRE ZOtE 2150 N LINCOLN PARK WEST  CHICAGO L 60614 12/20/2013 $30.00  Claimant 1000 N LAKE SHORE DR
SUMRELL SENETRA 3130 W. FULLERTON CHICAGO iL 60647 11/21/2011 $64.63  Claimant 2400 W LOGAN BLVD
SYKES JAMEESE 10523 S. 80TH COURT PALOS HILLS IL 60465 06/01/2011 $108.52 Claimant 55 S WESTERN
TAYLOR DONZELL 7636 S HOYNE AVE CHICAGO IL 60620 12/10/2013 $114.69  Claimant 3450 8 <<mm4mwz BLVD
TENUTA PAULA 8432 W CATALPA CHICAGO IL 60656 09/19/2013 $1,004.98 Claimant E BRYMR AND OLD RIVER
THOMAS TIMOTHY 75 EMERSON STREET, #301 DENVER co 80218 01/10/2014 $261.36  Claimant 6601 N RIDGE RD
THUROW MATT ON062 FORSYTHE COURT WINFIELD It 60190 01/21/2012 $478.47 Claimant W CONGRESS PARKWAY
TORGOMAN ANDREW 722 W. ROSCOE ST CHICAGO iL 60657 01/10/2014 $457.77  Claimant 450 N HALSTED
TURNAGE KRISTA 1465 MC CLELLAN DR LINDENHURST IL 60046 08/10/2013 $674.72 Claimant 8725 W HIGGINS RD
VASQUEZ JESUS 6047 S NATOMA CHICAGO IL 60638 04/29/2013 $70.39 Claimant 99 S MADISON AND
VLAHOGIANNIS  VASILIKI 2034 N HARLEM AVE ELMWOOD PARK IL 60707 11/21/2013 $20.87  Clamant N OGDEN AVE & N MAY ST
WITONSKY DAVID 1946 W FARWELL AVE CHICAGO IL 60626 03/15/2013 $65.14 Claimant S RIDGE AVE
WRIGHT TRAVIS 8202 S. COMMERCIAL AVE CHICAGO It 60617 01/17/2013 $22.50  Claimant 2525 S DR. MARTIN
Number Amount
Total of Split Claims 214 $46,722 64
Claimant Type Desc: Water Damage(10)
Yackovich Cynthia 1265 W. Hood Ave. Chicago L 60660 01/07/2008 $85.00  Claimant 1265 W Hood Ave.
Yackovich Cynthia 1265 W. Hood Ave. Chicago IL 60660 01/07/2008 $50.00 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1265 W Hood Ave.
Number Amount
Total of Split Claims. 2 $13500
Number Amount
Total of Split Claims: 217 $46,988.89
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To the President and Member of the City Council:
Ak

Your Lommittee on Finance. having had under consideration an order authorizing the
payment of various small claims against the City of Chicago. o

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report ﬁd recommend that Your Honorable
Body pass the proposed order transmitted herewith.  «

e,.’

This recommendation was concurred in by (@ viva voce vote of the
member of the committee (with . dissenting voce(;)).

Respectfully submitted.

(SigneJT 5’ '“‘\: O“O\_\/\’k (,)5\""‘/\"\-——--‘
Chairman y
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